
Last Name First Name Company Phone Email
Bolfing Sid Texas State Technical College 254-867-3206 sidney.bolfing@tstc.edu
Risner Phil Seton 324-3261 prisner@seton.org
Espinoza Yvonne Austin Fire Department 974-0185 yvonne.espinoza@ci.austin.tx.us
Morgan Richard Austin Energy 505-3709 rmorgan@austinenergy.com
Inzer Jerry MOTO 937-2189
Ray Bob Texas DOT 416-3257 bray1@dot.state.tx.us
Arthur Sue Austin Energy 322-6559 sue.arthur@austinenergy.com
Braddock Cliff Austin Energy 322-6302 cliff.braddock@austinenergy.com
Alford Larry Austin Energy 322-6228 larry.alford@austinenergy.com
Guzy Larry Capstone Turbine 630-799-8284 lguzy@capstonturbine.com
Groce Pam SECO 512-463-1889 pam.groce@cpa.state.tx.us
Been Perry SECO 512-463-1787 perry.been@cpa.state.tx.us
Jennings Glenn SECO 512-463-1770 glenn.jennings@cpa.state.tx.us
King George HARC 281-364-4035 gking@harc.edu
King Kay ECS 281-367-9498 gking@harc.edu
Taylor Doug SECO 512-463-8352
Friesenhahn Leonard UT Austin 512-232-7373 leonard_f@mail.utexas.edu
Blue George AISD 414-0034 glblue@austinisd.tenet.edu
Davis Tiger TX Parks and Wildlife 389-4931 tiger.davis@tpwd.state.tx.us
McGhee Duncan Itron 587-7756 duncan.mighee@itron.com
Harwell Caron Austin Energy 322-6562 carol.harwell@austinenergy.com
Judd Don Austin Energy 505-3677 don.judd@austinenergy.com
Abernathy Miles UT  471-1600 miles@mail.utexas.edu
Swanson Grant Clean Energy Incubator 305-0050 gswanson@ati.utexas.edu
Solomon Jeffrey Austin Fire Department 974-0195 solomonj@ci.austin.tx.us
White Frank Austin Energy 322-6498 frank.white@austinenergy.com
Osborne Rusty UT Utilities and Energy Mgmt 471-5050 rosbo@mail.utexas.edu
Davis Kerri Austin Energy 505-3673 kerri.davis@austinenergy.com
Lewis Barry Applied Materials 272-2006 barry_d_lewis@amat.com
Amato Richard CEI/UT Austin 305-0050 ramato@ati.utexas.edu
Kuhn Michael CK Alliance 443-5725 mkuhn@austin.rr.com
Bachmuth Paul Austin Energy 322-6208 paul.bachmuth@austinenergy.com
Myers Mike Aspen Systems 280-7569 mmyers@aspensys.com
Yebra Fred Austin Energy 974-3405 fred.yebra@austinenergy.com
Jarman Scott Austin Energy 974-3507 scott.jarman@austinenergy.com
Buehler Amanda Public Citizen 477-1155 abuehler@citizen.org



Borgstedte Ted Austin Energy 322-6250 ted.borgstedte@austinenergy.com
Sediqi Atiqi TCEQ 713-767-3763 asediqi@tceq.state.tx.us
Oskaui Arastou Austin Energy 505-7081 arastou.oskoui@austinenergy.com
Rodriguez Isidro Austin Energy 322-6333 isidro.rodriguez@austinenergy.com
Witkowski Doug LCRA 473-3333 x 3435 dwitkows@lcra.org
Smith Russel TREIA 345-5446 r1346@aol.com
Zeeck Ann TX DOT 463-5308 azeeck@dot.state.tx.us
Kesten Bruce 475-8130
Scanlon Maureen Austin Energy
Bickard Linda Austin Energy 322-6328 linda.rickard@austinenergy.com
Holcomb Jim City of Austin 974-2358
Haydon Randy City of Austin 974-2887
Berry Hunter Meridian Energy Systems 477-3050 hunter@meridiansolar.com
Borbely-Bartis Anne-Marie U.S. DOE 202-586-5195 anne-marie.borbely-bartis@ee.doe.gov
Nielson Tara Energetics 202-406-4132 tnielson@energeticsinc.com


